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A002843851 KATHIKA SINGHA ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  95.25  94.00  92.00  94.60  84.43  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817304 DEBOMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  4  92.50  94.00  85.00  91.33  67.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821240 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 3 SC  4  90.75  90.00  82.00  88.60  60.86  6201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923559 ADITYA  DAS Male No  4  3 4 SC  9  86.25  85.00  86.00  80.17  58.14  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842502 FIRDATUN  SIDDIQUA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  2  84.25  76.00  75.00  82.67  66.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912268 PAYEL  ROY Female No  6  4 6 SC  4  84.00  90.00  86.00  80.83  84.71  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758557 BARSHA  SIDDHYA Female No  7  5 7 SC  2  83.25  80.00  83.00  81.80  62.57  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877336 ADITYA  DAS Male No  8  6 8 SC  1  83.25  77.00  78.00  82.20  58.14  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813335 ALIVIYA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  8  82.75  74.00  84.00  82.50  64.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928553 SUJAY  SARKAR Male No  10  7 10 SC  4  82.50  66.00  90.00  79.17  60.29  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874903 RAMJAN HOSSAIN AZAD Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  1  82.25  90.00  68.00  80.20  51.57  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002767151 KOELI  ROY Female No  12  8 12 SC  3  82.25  73.00  87.00  81.80  53.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762247 INDRAJIT  PAUL Male No  13 13 UR  7  81.25  77.00  80.00  76.50  44.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835501 PUJA  DAS Female No  14  9 14 SC  3  81.25  64.00  78.00  81.83  72.14  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840961 PUJA  SAHA Female No  15  10 15 SC  9  81.00  66.00  78.00  82.33  48.57  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720005 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  16  1 16 OBC-B  4  80.50  68.00  80.00  76.50  58.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714149 SURANJAN  SARKAR Male No  17  11 17 SC  3  80.00  76.00  77.00  74.00  46.57  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722610 AISHWARYA  BHOWAL Female No  18 18 UR  1  79.50  70.00  93.00  72.00  46.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878771 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  19 19 UR  3  79.00  76.00  80.00  73.83  60.14  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722740 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  20  12 20 SC  5  78.75  73.00  60.00  78.17  57.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917591 ASHA SINGHA ROY Female No  21  13 21 SC  4  78.75  65.00  87.00  76.17  81.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738848 PRANOMI  BARMAN Female No  22  14 22 SC  2  78.25  75.00  61.00  79.00  46.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002707760 DEEPKIRAN  SONAR Female No  23 23 UR  1  77.75  81.00  80.00  76.60  70.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524843 JYOTI  MONDAL Female No  24  15 24 SC  4  77.75  78.00  62.00  79.17  56.00  6285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466813 RUPSA  KARMAKAR Female No  25 25 UR  2  77.50  70.00  82.00  71.33  62.14  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774375 KOYEL  ROY Female No  26  16 26 SC  2  77.50  64.00  76.00  77.67  53.14  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783189 ISHA  KANU Female No  27 27 UR  2  76.75  85.00  52.00  75.40  38.71  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787637 SUHANI  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  12  76.75  79.00  84.00  75.60  72.00  7078.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485515 HRITTIKA  ROY Female No  29  17 29 SC  3  75.25  65.00  80.00  69.50  44.43  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892592 HRISHIK  SARKAR Male No  30 30 UR  4  75.00  70.00  74.00  72.83  51.43  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766407 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  31 31 UR  6  74.50  52.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698447 SUBRATO  BARMAN Male No  32  18 32 SC  2  72.00  71.00  71.00  70.20  44.71  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921232 DUKE  DEY Male No  33 33 UR  1  72.00  64.00  79.00  70.40  64.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002739683 MDMASUD  ALAM Male No  34 34 UR  3  71.50  69.00  78.00  66.50  55.17  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925885 MISTER  ISLAM Male No  35 35 UR  1  71.50  68.00  66.00  72.00  48.86  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725501 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  36  19 36 SC  3  70.25  56.00  95.00  65.17  51.43  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712985 ARUNLAL  ROY Male No  37  20 37 SC  4  69.75  74.00  64.00  67.00  52.00  6039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723739 GAYATRI  ROY Female No  38  21 38 SC  3  69.50  58.00  54.00  67.33  57.43  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900564 GOUTAM  BAIRAGI Male No  39  22 39 SC  3  69.00  64.00  71.00  68.80  63.29  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915226 ANNEWSHA  ROY Female No  40  23 40 SC  2  69.00  58.00  62.00  65.67  36.57  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499166 BHUMI  SAHA Female No  41 41 UR  3  68.75  60.00  80.00  65.83  34.43  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720904 NILANJAN  SEN Male No  42  2 42 OBC-B  1  68.50  73.00  65.00  66.67  52.43  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715315 JAYEETA  SEN Female No  43 43 UR  6  68.50  51.00  71.00  63.67  41.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912086 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  44  1 44 ST  20  67.75  56.00  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002815774 JONI  ROY Male No  45  24 45 SC  1  67.50  73.00  60.00  65.00  43.57  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476567 ARITRA  ROY Male No  46  25 46 SC  1  66.25  61.00  56.00  65.20  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521306 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  47  26 47 SC  2  66.00  60.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631289 RAMA  SARKAR Female No  48  27 48 SC  3  66.00  58.00  53.00  61.50  58.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925619 SUBHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  49  28 49 SC  2  65.75  81.00  65.00  61.50  36.57  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841571 DIPANDITA ROY 

PAKHADHARA

Female No  50  29 50 SC  4  65.75  64.00  51.00  63.20  34.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716919 RAJU  DAS Male No  51  30 51 SC  1  65.25  73.00  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590702 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  52  31 52 SC  1  64.75  58.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878737 PANKAJ  BEPARI Male No  53  32 53 SC  3  64.50  60.00  67.00  62.60  39.29  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487686 MALEKUL  ISLAM Male No  54  3 54 OBC-A  2  64.25  65.00  58.00  63.60  55.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002633722 SAMPAD  DAS Male No  55  33 55 SC  1  64.00  67.00  50.00  58.17  28.71  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470125 SUPEN  DAS Male No  56  34 56 SC  1  64.00  62.00  46.00  58.33  35.29  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870779 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  57  35 57 SC  5  63.75  64.00  44.00  62.17  29.71  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657689 MINAKSHMI  MANDAL Female No  58  36 58 SC  2  63.75  61.00  52.00  63.00  38.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871711 RANJOY  BARMAN Male No  59 59 UR  4  63.75  60.00  60.00  61.33  39.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616853 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  60  37 60 SC  2  63.50  46.00  58.00  63.00  30.86  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904956 MAHADEV  ROY Male No  61  38 61 SC  1  63.25  73.00  51.00  61.20  39.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822492 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  62  39 62 SC  2  62.75  54.00  54.00  60.33  39.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539459 NITIN  ORAON Male No  63  2 63 ST  1  62.50  70.00  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841438 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  64  40 64 SC  3  62.50  58.00  55.00  59.33  52.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787629 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  65 65 UR  2  62.00  64.00  59.00  58.83  61.17  7188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002513879 JIT  BISWAS Male No  66  41 66 SC  3  62.00  61.00  57.00  60.00  54.40  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458639 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  67 67 UR  2  62.00  60.00  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457822 UDAY  ROY Male No  68  42 68 SC  3  62.00  56.00  52.00  58.80  45.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902604 RAMKRISHNA  DEY Male No  69 69 UR  4  62.00  55.00  45.00  58.83  29.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605050 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  70  43 70 SC  2  62.00  51.00  63.00  60.67  48.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817939 RUNU  ORAON Female No  71  3 71 ST  1  61.50  61.00  58.00  60.40  27.71  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533686 SHITLA  ORAON Female No  72  4 72 ST  2  61.50  53.00  78.00  57.67  53.11  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483069 SOURABHI  ROY Female No  73  44 73 SC  1  61.25  65.00  50.00  60.67  44.71  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576685 SUMIT  DAS Male No  74  45 74 SC  1  61.25  50.00  66.00  58.67  46.86  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681271 SANGITA  YADAB Female No  75 75 UR  2  61.00  65.00  44.00  57.83  29.29  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491359 SUNNY  SAH Male No  76  46 76 SC  2  60.75  63.00  72.00  57.00  37.29  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002601300 SANJAY  ORAON Male No  77  5 77 ST  1  60.50  67.00  47.00  57.33  42.86  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624458 KRISH  KANU Male No  78 78 UR  1  60.25  76.00  46.00  59.00  36.29  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692505 MUNMUN  MANDAL Female No  79  47 79 SC  2  60.25  60.00  51.00  60.20  35.14  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904515 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  80  48 80 SC  4  60.25  57.00  66.00  55.40  52.43  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499174 SUDIPTO  KARJEE Male No  81  6 81 ST  2  60.25  52.00  54.00  56.67  36.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615114 NANDITA  BISWAS Female No  82  49 82 SC  2  59.50  54.00  74.00  56.80  35.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751458 SHRAYA  BAGCHI Female No  83 83 UR  5  59.50  51.00  48.00  56.33  43.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578789 JAYSHREE  SARKAR Female No  84  50 84 SC  1  59.25  50.00  56.00  56.50  51.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531883 ASRAFUL  HOQUE Male No  85 85 UR  1  59.00  61.00  52.00  58.40  36.57  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903017 SUJATA  ORAON Female No  86  7 86 ST  4  59.00  61.00  48.00  57.40  30.43  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477431 RABINA  ADHIKARY Female No  87  51 87 SC  2  59.00  54.00  52.00  58.60  39.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002486295 ACHAL  DAS Female No  88  52 88 SC  1  59.00  53.00  60.00  57.33  33.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657451 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  89  53 89 SC  2  59.00  50.00  55.00  58.20  41.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830791 RAIMA  GUHA Female No  90 90 UR  4  59.00  50.00  50.00  59.33  42.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785899 PARNO PRATIM BASU Male No  91 91 UR  4  59.00  46.00  57.00  57.00  61.17  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674606 SUBHANKAR  SAHA Male No  92 92 UR  1  58.50  67.00  44.00  55.17  36.71  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715004 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  93  54 93 SC  5  58.50  52.00  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919720 GORACHAND  GHOSH Male No  94 94 UR  1  58.25  51.00  70.00  56.00  51.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612368 TANMAY ROY DAKUA Male No  95  55 95 SC  2  58.25  46.00  52.00  54.67  47.14  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786913 AYAN  ROY Male No  96  56 96 SC  2  58.25  45.00  66.00  56.00  31.29  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638850 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  97  57 97 SC  1  58.00  57.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474559 ROSHNI  ROY Female No  98  58 98 SC  1  58.00  53.00  54.00  57.20  39.43  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A002830013 SANJANA  SAH Female No  99 99 UR  2  57.50  44.00  48.00  55.20  35.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518122 HASINA  KHERWAR Female No  100  8 100 ST  1  57.25  60.00  42.00  56.17  32.14  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503874 SAYANIKA  GANGULY Female No  101 101 UR  2  57.25  53.00  74.00  52.17  42.14  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460362 RANA  ROY Male No  102  59 102 SC  2  57.25  52.00  50.00  55.80  41.43  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737485 PURBAN  ROY Male No  103  60 103 SC  4  57.00  57.00  55.00  56.20  51.20  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451465 BIVAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  104 104 UR  3  57.00  52.00  54.00  55.60  45.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446666 RAKHI  ROY Female No  105  61 105 SC  4  57.00  44.00  44.00  55.67  41.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669059 MALLIKA  SEN Female No  106  3 106 OBC-B  2  56.75  53.00  51.00  56.60  39.14  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505349 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  107  62 107 SC  2  56.75  44.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526924 PRIYA  THAKUR Female No  108 108 UR  1  56.50  61.00  51.00  54.00  29.29  7022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649260 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  109  63 109 SC  4  56.50  55.00  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002620298 ROSHAN  JHA Male No  110 110 UR  1  56.25  45.00  50.00  57.67  46.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489108 PRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  111  64 111 SC  2  56.25  44.00  44.00  55.00  33.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570917 PROTIMA  BARMAN Female No  112  65 112 SC  1  55.50  44.00  54.00  52.00  35.57  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561265 DEBORPITA  DAS Female No  113 113 UR  1  55.25  44.00  60.00  53.17  36.71  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613813 MANAB  BARMAN Male No  114  66 114 SC  1  55.25  44.00  50.00  55.80  34.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873575 RIYA  SAHA Female No  115  4 115 OBC-B  1  55.25  39.00  50.00  53.20  42.83  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621928 RIYA  PATTADAR Female No  116  67 116 SC  2  55.00  50.00  50.00  51.33  32.29  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465661 BISHNUPADA  ROY Male No  117  68 117 SC  2  55.00  47.00  44.00  53.00  36.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536016 SARASWATI  ORAON Female No  118  9 118 ST  2  54.75  47.00  54.00  55.17  41.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729256 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  119  69 119 SC  4  54.75  44.00  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668281 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  120  70 120 SC  2  54.25  51.00  44.00  53.67  32.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002546996 HITESH  ROY Male No  121  71 121 SC  1  54.00  61.00  44.00  52.80  33.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507825 ANANTA  MANDAL Male No  122  72 122 SC  2  54.00  51.00  53.00  51.80  33.57  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502645 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  123  73 123 SC  1  54.00  50.00  62.00  52.00  38.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452620 POPI  ROY Female No  124  74 124 SC  4  54.00  46.00  46.00  51.00  29.86  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676317 ROHAN  RAHAMAN Male No  125 125 UR  3  53.75  43.00  58.00  50.83  34.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514136 RANITH  MANDAL Male No  126  75 126 SC  2  53.75  42.00  53.00  51.80  36.43  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835577 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  127  76 127 SC  7  53.50  52.00  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608268 SUMIT  KAMTI Male No  128  77 128 SC  1  53.00  60.00  44.00  51.50  27.57  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688896 BEAUTI BARMAN KARJEE Female No  129  78 129 SC  1  53.00  44.00  44.00  50.33  30.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696832 SMACK  DEBBARMA Male No  130 130 UR  2  52.75  64.00  43.00  51.60  50.20  7408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477586 DEBOBRATA  ROY Male No  131  79 131 SC  2  52.75  44.00  55.00  51.00  38.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002442441 SNEHALATA  SARKAR Female No  132  80 132 SC  1  52.75  44.00  51.00  50.17  44.57  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527057 NIMAI  SARKAR Male No  133  81 133 SC  2  52.50  42.00  58.00  48.83  36.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571260 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  134  82 134 SC  2  52.00  47.00  53.00  49.17  27.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472848 HIMANGSHU  ROY Male No  135  83 135 SC  1  51.50  50.00  47.00  50.20  34.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527434 KHUSBU  SAH Female No  136 136 UR  7  51.00  65.00  44.00  49.60  38.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443910 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  137  84 137 SC  3  50.75  52.00  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615485 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  138  85 138 SC  3  50.75  44.00  43.00  48.60  28.86  7910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629380 MOMTA  GUPTA Female No  139 139 UR  3  50.50  64.00  30.00  49.33  44.33  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533337 PARTHA  MAJUMDAR Male No  140  86 140 SC  2  50.25  43.00  68.00  48.20  34.43  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486225 RANI  EKKA Female No  141  10 141 ST  2  49.50  44.00  47.00  48.40  31.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489029 SHEFALI  ADHIKARI Female No  142  87 142 SC  1  48.50  44.00  44.00  48.80  28.71  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002837104 GOPAL  ROY Male No  143  88 143 SC  4  47.00  62.00  42.00  46.00  27.43  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002842502 FIRDATUN  SIDDIQUA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  2  84.25  76.00  75.00  82.67  66.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874903 RAMJAN HOSSAIN AZAD Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  1  82.25  90.00  68.00  80.20  51.57  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487686 MALEKUL  ISLAM Male No  54  3 3 OBC-A  2  64.25  65.00  58.00  63.60  55.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002720005 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  16  1 1 OBC-B  4  80.50  68.00  80.00  76.50  58.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720904 NILANJAN  SEN Male No  42  2 2 OBC-B  1  68.50  73.00  65.00  66.67  52.43  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669059 MALLIKA  SEN Female No  106  3 3 OBC-B  2  56.75  53.00  51.00  56.60  39.14  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873575 RIYA  SAHA Female No  115  4 4 OBC-B  1  55.25  39.00  50.00  53.20  42.83  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843851 KATHIKA SINGHA ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  95.25  94.00  92.00  94.60  84.43  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821240 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 2 SC  4  90.75  90.00  82.00  88.60  60.86  6201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923559 ADITYA  DAS Male No  4  3 3 SC  9  86.25  85.00  86.00  80.17  58.14  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912268 PAYEL  ROY Female No  6  4 4 SC  4  84.00  90.00  86.00  80.83  84.71  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758557 BARSHA  SIDDHYA Female No  7  5 5 SC  2  83.25  80.00  83.00  81.80  62.57  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877336 ADITYA  DAS Male No  8  6 6 SC  1  83.25  77.00  78.00  82.20  58.14  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928553 SUJAY  SARKAR Male No  10  7 7 SC  4  82.50  66.00  90.00  79.17  60.29  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767151 KOELI  ROY Female No  12  8 8 SC  3  82.25  73.00  87.00  81.80  53.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835501 PUJA  DAS Female No  14  9 9 SC  3  81.25  64.00  78.00  81.83  72.14  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840961 PUJA  SAHA Female No  15  10 10 SC  9  81.00  66.00  78.00  82.33  48.57  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714149 SURANJAN  SARKAR Male No  17  11 11 SC  3  80.00  76.00  77.00  74.00  46.57  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002722740 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  20  12 12 SC  5  78.75  73.00  60.00  78.17  57.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917591 ASHA SINGHA ROY Female No  21  13 13 SC  4  78.75  65.00  87.00  76.17  81.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738848 PRANOMI  BARMAN Female No  22  14 14 SC  2  78.25  75.00  61.00  79.00  46.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524843 JYOTI  MONDAL Female No  24  15 15 SC  4  77.75  78.00  62.00  79.17  56.00  6285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774375 KOYEL  ROY Female No  26  16 16 SC  2  77.50  64.00  76.00  77.67  53.14  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485515 HRITTIKA  ROY Female No  29  17 17 SC  3  75.25  65.00  80.00  69.50  44.43  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698447 SUBRATO  BARMAN Male No  32  18 18 SC  2  72.00  71.00  71.00  70.20  44.71  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725501 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  36  19 19 SC  3  70.25  56.00  95.00  65.17  51.43  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712985 ARUNLAL  ROY Male No  37  20 20 SC  4  69.75  74.00  64.00  67.00  52.00  6039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723739 GAYATRI  ROY Female No  38  21 21 SC  3  69.50  58.00  54.00  67.33  57.43  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900564 GOUTAM  BAIRAGI Male No  39  22 22 SC  3  69.00  64.00  71.00  68.80  63.29  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002915226 ANNEWSHA  ROY Female No  40  23 23 SC  2  69.00  58.00  62.00  65.67  36.57  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815774 JONI  ROY Male No  45  24 24 SC  1  67.50  73.00  60.00  65.00  43.57  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476567 ARITRA  ROY Male No  46  25 25 SC  1  66.25  61.00  56.00  65.20  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521306 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  47  26 26 SC  2  66.00  60.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631289 RAMA  SARKAR Female No  48  27 27 SC  3  66.00  58.00  53.00  61.50  58.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925619 SUBHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  49  28 28 SC  2  65.75  81.00  65.00  61.50  36.57  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841571 DIPANDITA ROY 

PAKHADHARA

Female No  50  29 29 SC  4  65.75  64.00  51.00  63.20  34.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716919 RAJU  DAS Male No  51  30 30 SC  1  65.25  73.00  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590702 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  52  31 31 SC  1  64.75  58.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878737 PANKAJ  BEPARI Male No  53  32 32 SC  3  64.50  60.00  67.00  62.60  39.29  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002633722 SAMPAD  DAS Male No  55  33 33 SC  1  64.00  67.00  50.00  58.17  28.71  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470125 SUPEN  DAS Male No  56  34 34 SC  1  64.00  62.00  46.00  58.33  35.29  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870779 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  57  35 35 SC  5  63.75  64.00  44.00  62.17  29.71  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657689 MINAKSHMI  MANDAL Female No  58  36 36 SC  2  63.75  61.00  52.00  63.00  38.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616853 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  60  37 37 SC  2  63.50  46.00  58.00  63.00  30.86  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904956 MAHADEV  ROY Male No  61  38 38 SC  1  63.25  73.00  51.00  61.20  39.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822492 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  62  39 39 SC  2  62.75  54.00  54.00  60.33  39.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841438 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  64  40 40 SC  3  62.50  58.00  55.00  59.33  52.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513879 JIT  BISWAS Male No  66  41 41 SC  3  62.00  61.00  57.00  60.00  54.40  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457822 UDAY  ROY Male No  68  42 42 SC  3  62.00  56.00  52.00  58.80  45.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605050 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  70  43 43 SC  2  62.00  51.00  63.00  60.67  48.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002483069 SOURABHI  ROY Female No  73  44 44 SC  1  61.25  65.00  50.00  60.67  44.71  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576685 SUMIT  DAS Male No  74  45 45 SC  1  61.25  50.00  66.00  58.67  46.86  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491359 SUNNY  SAH Male No  76  46 46 SC  2  60.75  63.00  72.00  57.00  37.29  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692505 MUNMUN  MANDAL Female No  79  47 47 SC  2  60.25  60.00  51.00  60.20  35.14  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904515 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  80  48 48 SC  4  60.25  57.00  66.00  55.40  52.43  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615114 NANDITA  BISWAS Female No  82  49 49 SC  2  59.50  54.00  74.00  56.80  35.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578789 JAYSHREE  SARKAR Female No  84  50 50 SC  1  59.25  50.00  56.00  56.50  51.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477431 RABINA  ADHIKARY Female No  87  51 51 SC  2  59.00  54.00  52.00  58.60  39.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486295 ACHAL  DAS Female No  88  52 52 SC  1  59.00  53.00  60.00  57.33  33.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657451 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  89  53 53 SC  2  59.00  50.00  55.00  58.20  41.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715004 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  93  54 54 SC  5  58.50  52.00  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002612368 TANMAY ROY DAKUA Male No  95  55 55 SC  2  58.25  46.00  52.00  54.67  47.14  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786913 AYAN  ROY Male No  96  56 56 SC  2  58.25  45.00  66.00  56.00  31.29  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638850 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  97  57 57 SC  1  58.00  57.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474559 ROSHNI  ROY Female No  98  58 58 SC  1  58.00  53.00  54.00  57.20  39.43  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460362 RANA  ROY Male No  102  59 59 SC  2  57.25  52.00  50.00  55.80  41.43  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737485 PURBAN  ROY Male No  103  60 60 SC  4  57.00  57.00  55.00  56.20  51.20  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446666 RAKHI  ROY Female No  105  61 61 SC  4  57.00  44.00  44.00  55.67  41.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505349 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  107  62 62 SC  2  56.75  44.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649260 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  109  63 63 SC  4  56.50  55.00  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489108 PRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  111  64 64 SC  2  56.25  44.00  44.00  55.00  33.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570917 PROTIMA  BARMAN Female No  112  65 65 SC  1  55.50  44.00  54.00  52.00  35.57  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002613813 MANAB  BARMAN Male No  114  66 66 SC  1  55.25  44.00  50.00  55.80  34.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621928 RIYA  PATTADAR Female No  116  67 67 SC  2  55.00  50.00  50.00  51.33  32.29  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465661 BISHNUPADA  ROY Male No  117  68 68 SC  2  55.00  47.00  44.00  53.00  36.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729256 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  119  69 69 SC  4  54.75  44.00  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668281 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  120  70 70 SC  2  54.25  51.00  44.00  53.67  32.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546996 HITESH  ROY Male No  121  71 71 SC  1  54.00  61.00  44.00  52.80  33.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507825 ANANTA  MANDAL Male No  122  72 72 SC  2  54.00  51.00  53.00  51.80  33.57  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502645 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  123  73 73 SC  1  54.00  50.00  62.00  52.00  38.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452620 POPI  ROY Female No  124  74 74 SC  4  54.00  46.00  46.00  51.00  29.86  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514136 RANITH  MANDAL Male No  126  75 75 SC  2  53.75  42.00  53.00  51.80  36.43  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835577 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  127  76 76 SC  7  53.50  52.00  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002608268 SUMIT  KAMTI Male No  128  77 77 SC  1  53.00  60.00  44.00  51.50  27.57  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688896 BEAUTI BARMAN KARJEE Female No  129  78 78 SC  1  53.00  44.00  44.00  50.33  30.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477586 DEBOBRATA  ROY Male No  131  79 79 SC  2  52.75  44.00  55.00  51.00  38.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442441 SNEHALATA  SARKAR Female No  132  80 80 SC  1  52.75  44.00  51.00  50.17  44.57  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527057 NIMAI  SARKAR Male No  133  81 81 SC  2  52.50  42.00  58.00  48.83  36.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571260 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  134  82 82 SC  2  52.00  47.00  53.00  49.17  27.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472848 HIMANGSHU  ROY Male No  135  83 83 SC  1  51.50  50.00  47.00  50.20  34.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443910 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  137  84 84 SC  3  50.75  52.00  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615485 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  138  85 85 SC  3  50.75  44.00  43.00  48.60  28.86  7910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533337 PARTHA  MAJUMDAR Male No  140  86 86 SC  2  50.25  43.00  68.00  48.20  34.43  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489029 SHEFALI  ADHIKARI Female No  142  87 87 SC  1  48.50  44.00  44.00  48.80  28.71  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Rule9

A002837104 GOPAL  ROY Male No  143  88 88 SC  4  47.00  62.00  42.00  46.00  27.43  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002912086 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  44  1 1 ST  20  67.75  56.00  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539459 NITIN  ORAON Male No  63  2 2 ST  1  62.50  70.00  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817939 RUNU  ORAON Female No  71  3 3 ST  1  61.50  61.00  58.00  60.40  27.71  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533686 SHITLA  ORAON Female No  72  4 4 ST  2  61.50  53.00  78.00  57.67  53.11  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601300 SANJAY  ORAON Male No  77  5 5 ST  1  60.50  67.00  47.00  57.33  42.86  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499174 SUDIPTO  KARJEE Male No  81  6 6 ST  2  60.25  52.00  54.00  56.67  36.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903017 SUJATA  ORAON Female No  86  7 7 ST  4  59.00  61.00  48.00  57.40  30.43  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518122 HASINA  KHERWAR Female No  100  8 8 ST  1  57.25  60.00  42.00  56.17  32.14  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536016 SARASWATI  ORAON Female No  118  9 9 ST  2  54.75  47.00  54.00  55.17  41.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486225 RANI  EKKA Female No  141  10 10 ST  2  49.50  44.00  47.00  48.40  31.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


